

## Tie Solution GmbH supplies custom-made silk ties to SolarEdge Technologies Ltd in Herzlia, Israel.

Tie Solution GmbH, one of the leading manufacturers of neckties, scarves, ties, and accessories in europe, announced that the company now supplies SolarEdge

WETZLAR, HESSEN, GERMANY, March 2, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Wetzlar, March 02, 2023: Tie Solution GmbH has been producing and supplying individually customized accessories for companies from various industries for many years and is known for its quality and flexibility in manufacturing in europe. SolarEdge has now opted for custom-made silk ties with company logo and corporate colors from Tie Solution GmbH to provide its employees with a stylish and professional look for official occasions.

"Tie Solution GmbH is proud to supply SolarEdge with our custom-made ties," said A.G. Sanchez, Managing Director of Tie Solution GmbH. "Our products are made of high-quality materials and



SolarEdge woven silk ties project



SolarEdge men with woven silk ties project

are tailored to the needs of our customers. We are confident that SolarEdge employees will look their best on every occasion with our ties."

The collaboration with SolarEdge is another step in Tie Solution GmbH's business expansion into international markets. The company plans to expand its presence in other countries and enter into further partnerships with renowned companies.

About Tie Solution GmbH: Tie Solution GmbH, with a sales office in Wetzlar, is a leading manufacturer of custommade neckties, scarves, ties, and accessories for companies from various industries. The company produces and supplies high-quality bespoke products and is known for its flexibility and quality in manufacturing.

About SolarEdge: SolarEdge is a leading provider of photovoltaic energy harvesting, optimization, and monitoring systems. The company offers innovative solutions for efficient and reliable solar power generation.

Press Contact: Andreas Schmitt, Tel.

## **TS** Tie Solution

tie solution logo

. https://www.tiesolution.de/pressemeldungen-der-tie-solution-gmbh/

Andreas Schmitt Tie Solution GmbH +49 6441 9820848 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

06441 982 08 48,

press@tiesolution.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/619990879

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.